
Oranka Juice Solutions Sales & Delivery Timetable - Queens Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday Delivery Schedule June 2022

Date Sales & Customer Service Deliveries Notes

Fri 27th May 8.30am - 5pm 8.30am - 5pm Last Recommended Day to Order in Time for Jubilee Weekend - Order by Midday!

Sat 28th May CLOSED NO DELIVERIES

Sun 29th May CLOSED NO DELIVERIES

Mon 30th May 8.30am - 5pm 8.30am - 5pm Normal Working Day

Tue 31st May 8.30am - 5pm 8.30am - 5pm Normal Working Day

Wed 1st June 8.30am - 5pm 8.30am - 5pm Normal Working Day -  Delivery ETA Tues 7th June

Thur 2nd June CLOSED NO DELIVERIES  PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Friday 3rd June CLOSED NO DELIVERIES PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Sat 4th June CLOSED NO DELIVERIES

Sun5th June CLOSED NO DELIVERIES

Mon 6th June 8.30am - 5pm 8.30am - 5pm Normal Working Day

Tues 7th June 8.30am - 5pm 8.30am - 5pm Normal Working Day

Wed 8th June 8.30am - 5pm 8.30am - 5pm Normal Working Day

Thur 9th June 8.30am - 5pm 8.30am - 5pm Normal Working Day

Fri 10th June 8.30am - 5pm 8.30am - 5pm Normal Working Day

Sat 11th June CLOSED NO DELIVERIES

Sun 12th June CLOSED NO DELIVERIES

PLEASE NOTE: ORDERS MUST BE PLACED BY 12 NOON  DAY 1 FOR DELIVERY DAY 3 UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE.   WORKING DAYS M - F.


